N0600000 1953

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000065425830

02/21/06--01036--009 **70.00

FILED

OFEB 21 PH 2: 02

NARY OF LURIDA

MRA

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: THE CIRCLE SPORTS AND RECRECATION CLUB INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enciosed is an original a	nd one(1) copy of the Art	icles of incorporation and	a cneck for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee. Certified Copy & Certificate
		ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED

FROM:	VIDESH PERSAD		
	Name (Printed or typed)		
	19200 SW 106 Ave. Bay # 18		
	Address		
	Miami Fl. 33157		
	City, State & Zip		
	305-216-9758		
	Daytime Telephone number		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

The Circle Sports And Recreation Club INC.

FILED

06 FEB 21 PM 2: 02

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

19200 SW 106 Ave. Miami Fl. 33157

JEETARY OF LIMIL TALLAHASSEE, FLURIDA

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

Promote The Sports and Cultural Heritage of our Caribbean Ancestery.

ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION

The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed;

By popular vote.

ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFFICERS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

Videsh Persad 10501 SW 166 Street, Miami fl. 33157 Rishi Rambaran 16972 SW 141 Ct., Miami Fl. 3177

<u> ARTICLE VI __ INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS</u>

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Videsh Persad 10501 SW 166 St., Miami Fl. 33157

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is: Videsh Persad 10501 SW 166 St. Miami Fl. 33157

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Signature/Registered Agent

01/16/05 Date